Length Width Length Width
10.1 DY1012W-2500 2500 16:10 218.00 136.60 1.10 248.00 166.00 2.60 - COB SiW USB/IIC
10.4 DY1042S-2501 2501 4:3 211.80 159.00 1.10 243.80 191.00 2.60 - COB SiW USB/IIC
11.6 DY1162W-2502 2502 16:9 255.80 143.70 1.10 279.05 175.70 2.60 - COB SiW USB/IIC
12.1 DY1212S-2503 2503 4:3 245.80 184.30 1.10 284.80 223.30 2.50 - COB SiW USB/IIC
12.1 DY1212W-2505 2505 16:10 262.20 164.20 1.10 302.00 204.00 2.90 - COB SiW USB/IIC
13.3 DY1332W-2507 2507 16:9 293.40 165.00 1.10 333.23 204.78 2.57 - COB SiW USB/IIC
14 DY1402W-2508 2508 16:9 311.40 175.95 1.10 335.00 210.00 2.57 - COB SiW USB/IIC
15 DY1502W-2512 2512 4:3 305.00 229.00 1.10 346.30 270.30 2.60 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS232
15.6 DY1562W-2513 2513 16:9 343.54 192.83 1.10 381.54 230.83 2.60 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS233
17 DY1702S-2515 2515 4:3 338.92 271.34 1.10 377.00 309.00 2.60 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS234
18.5 DY1852W-3391 3391 16:9 410.80 231.40 3.00 460.80 281.40 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS235
19 DY1902S-2736 2736 4:3 377.30 302.00 3.00 421.00 346.00 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS236
21.5 DY2152W-3432 3432 16:9 475.84 267.31 3.00 531.80 323.20 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS237
23.6 DY2362W-2907 2907 16:9 523.50 295.50 3.00 573.00 349.00 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS238
23.8 DY2382W-2740 2740 16:9 528.04 297.46 3.00 580.40 349.90 4.80 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS239
27 DY2702W-2522 2522 16:9 597.60 336.15 3.00 655.00 395.60 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS240
32 DY3202W-2523 2523 16:9 698.70 393.30 3.00 776.00 486.00 4.50 - COB SiW / EETI USB/IIC/RS241
43 DY4302W-2532 2532 16:9 942.10 530.45 3.00 1001.70 590.10 4.40 - COB SiW USB/IIC/UART/RS232
43 DY4302W-2970 2970 16:9 942.10 530.45 3.00 1001.70 590.10 4.40 - COB EETI USB/IIC/RS232
49 DY4902W-3560 3560 16:9 1075.40 605.60 3.00 1137.40 667.60 4.40 AG COB EETI USB/IIC/UART/RS232
55 DY5502W-3249 3249 16:9 1211.10 681.90 3.00 1282.60 753.40 4.40 - COB SiW USB/IIC/UART/RS232
55 DY5502W-3512 3512 16:9 1211.10 681.90 3.00 1282.60 753.40 4.40 AG COB EETI USB/IIC/UART/RS232
65 DY6502W-3302 3302 16:9 1430.48 805.52 3.00 1501.48 876.52 4.40 - COB SiW USB/IIC/UART/RS232
65 DY6502W-3513 3513 16:9 1430.48 805.52 3.00 1501.48 876.52 4.40 AG COB EETI USB/IIC/UART/RS232
75 DY7502W-3566 3566 16:9 1653.24 931.26 3.00 1754.00 1015.00 4.55 AG COB EETI USB/IIC/UART/RS232
86 DY8602W-3511 3511 16:9 1897.00 1068.00 3.00 2017.00 1188.00 5.25 AG COB EETI USB/IIC/UART/RS232
Length Width Length Width
4.3 DY4302W-2550 TPC2550 16:9 96.00 54.80 0.70 105.50 67.20 1.77 COF TM043NDH02 V1.1
5 DY0502W-2551 TPC2551 16:10 109.00 65.80 0.70 120.70 75.80 1.77 COF TM050RDH03 V1.0
5.7 DY0572S-2552 TPC2552 4:3 116.20 87.40 0.70 144.00 104.60 1.77 COF G057QN01 V2
6.5 DY0652S-2553 TPC2553 4:3 133.48 100.36 0.70 153.00 118.00 1.77 COF G065VN01 V2
7 DY0702W-2557 TPC2557 16:10 153.00 92.04 0.70 164.55 104.71 1.77 COF G070VVN01.2
7 DY0702W-2556 TPC2556 16:9 154.60 91.00 0.70 165.75 105.39 1.77 COF TM070DDHG03-40 V1.1
7 DY0702W-2555 TPC2555 16:9 155.24 87.12 0.70 164.90 100.00 1.77 COF TM070RDH13 V2.0
7 DY0702W-2567 TPC2567 16:10 150.76 94.60 0.70 161.00 107.00 1.77 COF TM070JDHG30-00 V2.1
8 DY0802S-2558 TPC2558 4:3 162.80 122.30 0.70 183.00 141.00 1.77 COF TM080SDH01-00 V2.0
8 DY0802W-2559 TPC2559 16:9 177.64 100.36 0.70 192.80 116.90 1.77 COF AT080TN64 V01
8.4 DY0842S-2560 TPC2560 4:3 171.40 128.80 1.10 192.17 142.50 2.57 COB G084SN05 V9
10.1 DY1012W-2561 TPC2561 16:10 218.00 136.60 1.10 231.22 150.60 2.57 COB TM101JDHG30-00 V1.3
10.1 DY1012W-2562 TPC2562 16:9 223.72 126.28 1.10 235.00 143.00 2.57 COB TM101DDHG06 V1.4
10.4 DY1042S-2563 TPC2563 4:3 212.20 159.40 1.10 225.50 176.30 2.57 COB G104X1-L04 V2.6
12.1 DY1212S-2565 TPC2565 4:3 246.76 185.32 1.10 260.50 204.00 2.65 COB G121X1-L04
12.1 DY1212W-3231 TPC3231 16:10 262.20 164.20 1.10 278.00 184.00 2.65 COB TM121JDSG10 V1.0
15 DY1502S-2566 TPC2566 4:3 305.13 229.10 1.10 326.50 253.50 2.65 COB TM150TDSG70 V1.4
EETI: EXC
3111
USB / IIC
方案可选 USB / IIC / UART
Dignity Electronics - PCAP Standard Part List - Commercial Line
Size (inch) Model No. Part No. VA ratio
Viewing Area (mm)
Cover Glass
OD (mm) Thickness
(mm)
Surface
Treatment
IC Attach IC
Dignity Electronics - PCAP Standard Part List - Industrial Line
Size
（inch）
Model No. Part No. VA ratio
Viewing Area (mm)
Cover Glass
OD (mm) Thickness
(mm)
IC Attach IC Panel Interface Compatible TFT-LCD Models
Panel Interface